10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Driver/Engineer

Fire Captain

Driver/Engineer

Driver/Engineer

Driver/Engineer

Firefighter/Engineer

Firefighter/Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Chief

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Driver/Engineer

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Driver/Engineer

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Driver/Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Department

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Total Wages

$103,788

$96,789

$82,638

$80,712

$75,686

$74,097

$73,912

$71,445

$66,660

$54,302

$22,696

$18,788

$7,510

$5,695

$5,489

$4,749

$3,371

$2,824



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Reserve Driver/Engineer

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

Linden-Peters Fire Protection

District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Linden-Peters Fire Protection
District

$1,788

$1,543

$1,286

$588

$580

$520

$420

$380

$360

$44



