	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$103,788
2.	Fire Captain		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$96,789
3.	Driver/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$82,638
4.	Fire Captain		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$80,712
5.	Driver/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$75,686
6.	Driver/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$74,097
7.	Driver/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$73,912
8.	Firefighter/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$71,445
9.	Firefighter/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$66,660
10.	Firefighter		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$54,302
11.	Fire Chief		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$22,696
12.	Reserve Firefighter		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$18,788
13.	Reserve Driver/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$7,510
14.	Reserve Firefighter		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$5,695
15.	Reserve Firefighter		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$5,489
16.	Reserve Driver/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$4,749
17.	Reserve Firefighter		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$3,371
18.	Reserve Driver/Engineer		Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$2,824

19.	Reserve Firefighter	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$1,788
20.	Reserve Firefighter	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$1,543
21.	Reserve Firefighter	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$1,286
22.	Reserve Firefighter	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$588
23.	Director	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$580
24.	Director	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$520
25.	Director	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$420
26.	Director	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$380
27.	Director	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$360
28.	Reserve Driver/Engineer	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	Linden-Peters Fire Protection District	\$44